Major Employers in Washington County

Name

BASF

Washington County Schools
Olin

PowerSouth

Huntsman

Tate & Lyle

Washington County Commission
Jacobs Contracting
HydroVac

First Community Bank

Product
chemical
education
chemical
electrical
chemical
chemical
government
contracting
maintenance
financial

# of Employees
400
400
300
175
170
100
100

65
40
30



