Major Employers in Washington County		
Name	Product	# of Employees
BASF	chemical	400
Washington County Schools	education	400
Olin	chemical	300
PowerSouth	electrical	175
Huntsman	chemical	170
Tate & Lyle	chemical	100
Washington County Commission	government	100
Jacobs Contracting	contracting	65
HydroVac	maintenance	40
First Community Bank	financial	30